AAUW San FranciscoSilver Jubilee Scholarship Application

The application on the next page may be submitted by postal mail or email. Please print out and send a signed original or a scanned copy of the original respectively. In order for us to complete processing your application, we will also need the following:

- Proof of your established date of completion of studies from the Registrar of your school.
- One letter of verification of current enrollment in your study program from the Registrar or Dean.
- A personal statement about your course of study, aspirations, goals and financial need.
- One letter of recommendation from your advisor or department chair.

If you decide to apply for this scholarship, please return the application and **all of these supporting documents** to us as soon as possible. The material will be reviewed when the file is complete, a decision will be made by our Committee regarding the scholarship, and we will contact you. Scholarship recipients are expected to receive their checks in person at an AAUW event and to return the following year to update the membership on their progress.

Please send all materials by regular mail [not using services requiring a signature for delivery (i.e., Certified Mail) which may delay processing] to:

AAUW - San Francisco Branch Silver Jubilee Committee P.O.Box 31405 San Francisco, CA 94131-0405

If using email, please send the materials to aauwsfbranch@gmail.com

The Deadline for the Scholarship Application is March 15th, 2025.

AAUW San Francisco

Silver Jubilee Scholarship Application 2025

Name of Applicant:	
Mailing Address:	
City/State/Zip Code:	
Legal Address*	
City/State/Zip Code:	
Phone (Day):	
Phone (Evening):	
Email Address:	
Anticipated Degree:	
Completion Date:	
College / University:	
Mailing Address:	
City/State/Zip Code:	
*If different from mailing a	ddress
Cianatura	Deter